OTkpbIThie Ky60ok 1 MepBeHcTBO Benapycu no naasaHuio

BpecT, 14. - 18.7.2020

AucTtaHuua 29 MyxuunHbl, 100m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
17.07.2020 CTtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHblii
Pekopg Pb 58.29 WMMAHOBWY, Nnbs 01.01.2019
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 1:02.32 TO3AEEB, CtaHucnas 01.01.2014

KMC : 1:09.00 / MC: 1:05.20 / MCMK : 59.66

Jopoxka

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 4

3
4
5

OKPYTVH, NBaH
OAVNHEKO, Hukuta
rOPANEBCKWNW, Erop

3annbiB 2 n3 4

NOoO o~ WNBE

MWCEWKO, ApceHuii
KOBAJIEB, AnekcaHap
PEPELUTWAH, Huk
NABVHLIEB, KoHcTaHTuH
CYQNNOBCKUW, ViBaH
UYFAA, Muxann
KOBAJIEHKO, Anekceii

3annbiB 3 n3 4

O~NO O WN P

UYMNPUHCKWI, Martseii
MAB/TOBEL, OmuTpwuii
KOBAJEB, Hukuta
WKYPKO, Knpunn
KHbILEB, AHTOH
BAP30B, ApceHuii
MHTOB, Makcum
A3APKO, JaHnna

3annbiB 4 n3 4

ONO OIS WN -

BOHOAPYK, Huknta
BAPAHOBCKWIA, Viropb
TAIMEB, PomaH
YKYKOB, VBaH
MEJIbHNKOB, Erop
FPEYYXA, OMUTpuia
BOJIK, Huknta

FABPVHEBCKWI, AnekcaHap

r’p paspsg

2003 1 BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
1998 MC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2004 1 BLR
2004 MC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2003 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2005 1 BLR
2004 1 BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

MuHcKast o6nacTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
pogHeHckas 061acTb

poaHeHckas obnacTb
Morunésckas 061acTb
MwHcKas o6nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Morunésckasi 061acTb
MuHCK

BuTtebckas obnactb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MuHCK

Morunésckas o61acTb
BuTtebckas obnactb

BpecTckas o6nacTb
poaHeHckas 061acTb
BpecTckas o6nacTb
MwuHckas o06nacTb
BuTtebckas obnactb
BuTtebckas obnactb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
BpecTtckas o6nactb

3asaBOYHOE BpeMs

1:12.00
1:10.50
1:11.00

1:09.50
1:08.00
1:06.00
1:04.50
1:05.70
1:06.50
1:08.50

1:09.50
1:07.90
1:06.00
1:02.75
1:05.00
1:06.50
1:08.00
1:10.00

1:09.00
1:07.64
1:06.00
1:02.00
1:05.00
1:06.50
1:08.00
1:09.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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